RETAIL PRICE BOOK
2008/2009
The Quest Group B.V.
Hogerwerf 4, 4704 RV Roosendaal
The Netherlands
Telephone: +31 165 54 1404
Fax: +31 165 54 7175
Email orders and order related correspondence to sales@audioquest.nl

Audio Interconnect Cables
Pair prices shown. Sidewinder, Copperhead & Diamondback are available in singles (such as for center channel) at 50% of pair price.
How to Order Interconnect Cables
When ordering any factory terminated interconnect cable, please write your order as shown in these examples:
Alpha-Snake G-Snake Sidewinder  Copperhead Diamondback
EU Retail EU RetailEU RetailEU RetailEU Retail
2008/2009 • RETAIL PRICE BOOK 3Retail: V2008.006
Geometry
Metal
Gauge
Dielectric
Jacket
Termination
Noise-Dissipation
System
Triple Balanced
Solid PSC+ Copper Solid PSS Silver
18/20 RCA, 21/21/20 XLR 20/17 RCA, 20/20/19 XLR
PE Air-Tubes Tefl on Air-Tubes 50% Larger Tefl on Air-Tubes
Red/black Green/gray/black Red/gray/black Black/gray/silver Blue/black
Cold-Welded RCA or XLR Cold-Welded Ohno Continuous Casting Copper (OCC) RCA or XLR
2 layer system 3 layer system
0.5 m pair 1’ 8”
0.75 m pair 2’ 6”
1.0 m pair 3’ 4”
1.5 m pair 5’ 0”
2.0 m pair 6’ 7”
2.5 m pair 8’ 2”
3.0 m pair 9’ 10”
3.5 m pair 11’ 6”
4.0 m pair 13’ 2”
4.5 m pair 14’ 9”
5.0 m pair 16’ 5”
5.5 m pair 18’ 5”
6.0 m pair 19’ 9”
6.5 m pair 21’ 5”
7.0 m pair “23’ 0
7.5 m pair 24’ 8”
8.0 m pair 26’ 3”
8.5 m pair 27’ 11”
9.0 m pair 29’ 7”
9.5 m pair 31’ 3”
10.0 m pair 32’ 10”
11.0 m pair 36’ 1”
12.0 m pair 39’ 4”
13.0 m pair 42’ 8”
14.0 m pair 45’ 1”
15.0 m pair 49’ 2”
20.0 m pair 65’ 7”
175.00
200.00